N R R AT L. e e e g s 5 e

When recorded mail to: ,

Lawyers
Minden,
31444 M

22

AN W N

Tit]

Neva

~J

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21

23
24
25
26
27

28

e Insurance
da

SUBSTITUTION OF TRUSTEE

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN, that the uﬁdersighed RICHARD D.

PASCALE AND JOY PASCALE, husband and wife, r Beneficiary

under that certain deed of trust dated July 18, 1977,

recorded on -July 18, 1977

of Official Records of Douglas ~__County, State‘éf Nevada,

y in Book 777 at page887

wherebyWilliam Jac Shaw and Maureen L. Shaw, husband and wife are

X¥ set forth as the original Trustor, and Lawyers Title Insurance

Corporation, a corporation ag-original Trustee,

desires to adopt covenant No. 9 of the Nevada Revised Statutes

-

107.030, and further substitute Richard D. Pascale and Joy

Pascale, husband and wife,' : as Trustee,

‘in place and stead of said original Trustee.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties hereto have set their hand

on the 12th day of February , 1979 .
/i;f&ﬁZ%ﬂ//ﬁy,/¢¢{7/bz’ i - g;;%kLy 2¢<2Aa/d4£,éLe' »
Richard D. Pascale éiggy Pdscale
STATE oF NEVADA )
Ss.
County of Douglas )
On“jf;Q// V@ij/ r 1979 ; pPersonally appeared
/7
before me, a Notary Public, Ricahrd D. Pascale and Joy Pascale
who acknowledged that they executed the foregoing instrument,.
| ]
T QQTARY PUBLIC REOU&STEDEﬁ’ !
LU AT LU u‘wYEns T'm ' ” *
nmlnmul||m|mumulmnlmluu|unulnuumnuuuuu -‘-=‘ \: Grr,C'AL RECDROS GF (]
g DIYIE C. HARRIS ‘
é Motary P’z).i . State of Nevado "'§ OUG%S CO. NEVAOA !
g Dau q 45 CounW .;. ,979 F 3 B !
% / My Commission cxpires Sept. 17.., :1-,9..8"1-.“3 EB 27 n;‘! 9 l , {
P ITT L1 (L LLLILT L LARARARE AL %‘?AR'E A ' L ,
' ’ / |
’ ZZA%D o
l > (A~ 20215
‘ BOOK 2'7 P,‘CE1404 '




