When recorded mail to: Lawyers Title Insurance Minden, Nevada 31444 M

SUBSTITUTION OF TRUSTEE

1	NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN, that the undersigned RICHARD D.
2	PASCALE AND JOY PASCALE, husband and wife, , Beneficiary
3	under that certain deed of trust dated July 18, 1977,
4	recorded on <u>July 18, 1977</u> , in Book <u>777</u> at page <u>887</u>
5	of Official Records of Douglas County, State of Nevada,
6	whereby William Jac Shaw and Maureen L. Shaw, husband and wife are
7	** set forth as the original Trustor, and Lawyers Title Insurance
8	Corporation, a corporation as original Trustee,
9	desires to adopt covenant No. 9 of the Nevada Revised Statutes
10	107.030, and further substitute Richard D. Pascale and Joy
11	Pascale, husband and wife,as Trustee,
12	in place and stead of said original Trustee.
13	IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties hereto have set their hand
14	on the <u>12th</u> day of <u>February</u> , 19 <u>79</u> .
15	
16	Richard D. Pascale Joy Pascale Joy Pascale
17	
18	
19	
20	STATE OF NEVADA)
21	County of Douglas)
22	on Filmuary 2, , 1979, personally appeared
23	before me, a Notary Public, Ricahrd D. Pascale and Joy Pascale
24	
25	who acknowledged that they executed the foregoing instrument.
26	
27	Thus Challes
28	NOTARY PUBLIC REQUESTED BY LAWYERS TITLE INS. CORP.
29	DIXIE C. HARRIS Notary Public - State of Nevada Notary Public - State of Nevada
30	Douglas County 1979 FEB 27 AFI 9: 11
31	MARIE A-RABEL
32	onna Luchter
	(Oep) BOOK 273 PAGE 1404